 MECHAN CONTROLS
ROTATION
SENSING RELAY
INSTALLATION GUIDE
Type: RSR—110VAC
MECHAN CONTROLS PLC, 14/16 SEDDON PLACE, STANLEY INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, SKELMERSDALE, LANCASHIRE, WN8 8EB, U.K.
TEL : + 44 (0)1695 722264 FAX : + 44 (0)1695 729664  WEB : www.mechancontrols.co.uk EMAIL :  technical@mechancontrols.co.uk
Mechan Controls plc

accurate at the time of printing. Responsibility cannot be accepted
for errors or omissions.
6) ORDERING INFORMATION
5) TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
TYPE DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER STOCK CODE
RSR Rotation Sensing Relay 110VAC RSR-CU-110VAC 379.000
RSR M18 Sensor c/w 20 Metre armoured cable RS-M18-20M 372.030
RSR M18 Sensor c/w 30 Metre armoured cable RS-M18-30M 372.033
RSR M18 Sensor c/w 40 Metre armoured cable RS-M18-40M 372.031
RSR M18 Actuator only RS-M18-ACT 372.039
ROTATION SENSOR CONTROL UNIT
Part Number RSR-110VAC
Supply Voltage 110VAC +/- 15%
Nominal Power 2 VA